www.rheonik.com - the mass fl owmeter experts
Rheonik reserves all rights for changes without notice
M60 Page 1 of 6 / 18 November 2005 - v5
The RHM 60 can measure fl ow rates up to 180 t/hr with the patented Omega shape meter technology,
manufactured by Rheonik, the mass fl owmeter experts.
The RHM 60 has been designed for medium fl ow rates
and tough application conditions. Due to the optional
heavy duty measuring pipes (up to 250 bar), this meter

•
•
Process Connection Face to face length (L)(*) Order Code
Standard
4" CL 150 acc. ANSI B16.5 725 mm (28.54") F1
4" CL 300 acc. ANSI B16.5 725 mm (28.54") F2
4" CL 600 acc. ANSI B16.5  725 mm (28.54") F3
DN100 / PN40 acc. DIN 2527 - C   725 mm (28.54") C1
DN100 / PN100 acc. DIN 2527 - E  725 mm (28.54") C2
Optional
4" CL 900 acc. ANSI B16.5 900 mm (35.43") A9
4" CL 1500 acc. ANSI B16.5 900 mm (35.43") XX
DN100 / PN160 acc. DIN 2527 - E 900 mm (35.43") D3
Special
DN100 / PN250 acc. DIN 2527 - E 900 mm (35.43") XX
Different sized fl anges please consult factory XX
(*) Customization possible on request.
The fi nish type of our ANSI fl anges is RF/SF (AARH 125-250 (µinch) - Ra 3,2 up to 6,3 (µm)). Others available on request.
Above table only shows our general process fi ttings.
For further customization with regard to special fi ttings and face to face length please contact your local agent.
www.rheonik.com - the mass fl owmeter experts
Rheonik reserves all rights for changes without notice
M60 Page 4 of 6 / 18 November 2005 - v5
GENERAL DIMENSIONS RHM 60
Type III (sealless welded serial measuring loops w/o seallings [SF0])
A1   =   910 mm (35.83")
A2 =   950 mm (37.40")
B1 =   150 mm (5.91")
B2 =   230 mm (9.06")
H1 = 1250 mm (49.21")
H2 = 1385 mm (54.53")
E =   300 mm (11.81")
W =   150 mm (5.91")
V =     96 mm (3.78")
Weight:
approx. 200 kg (440 lb)
Shipping box:
approx. 180 x 120 x 75 cm
(71 x 48 x 30 inch)
•
•
(*)   Customization possible on request.
(**) Fitting material is 1.4435 / SS 316L.
The fi nish type of our ANSI fl anges is RF/SF (AARH 125-250 (µinch) - Ra 3,2 up to 6,3 (µm)). Others available on request.
Above table only shows our general process fi ttings.
For further customization with regard to special fi ttings and face to face length please contact your local agent.
Process Connection Face to face length (L)(*) Order Code
Sanitary
Fittings (**)
2" Tri Clamp acc. DIN  32676 500 mm (19.68") S1
DN50 / Sanitary acc. DIN 11851 400 mm (15.74") S2
Flange
Other
Fittings
3" CL 150 acc. ANSI B16.5 400 mm (15.75") A1
3" CL 300 acc. ANSI B16.5 400 mm (15.75") A2
DN80 / PN40 acc. DIN 2527 - C  400 mm (15.75") D1
Different sized fl anges please consult factory XX
www.rheonik.com - the mass fl owmeter experts
Rheonik reserves all rights for changes without notice
M60 Page 5 of 6 / 18 November 2005 - v5
- to be continued with the order code on the next page -
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS RHM 60
Approvals
ATEX (CESI 02 ATEX 053 X):
Ex II 1 G, EEx ia IIC T6-T1
CSA (220705)
Class I, Div 1 and 2,
Groups A, B, C and D;Type 3
Custody Transfer Approvals
(PTB 1.32-97027224 and NMI TC 3382)
PED according to directive 97/23/EC
available